

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. LAXMI HARDWARE SAMUNDARPUR				No : 291 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : 5		
Dated : 02/06/2025 Lr Date : 02-06-2025						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	COLOR ROLL 3.0 2FT	1	26.10	KG	96.00	2,505.60
2	COLOR ROLL 3.0 2.5ft	1	65.20	KG	96.00	6,259.20
3	COLOR ROLL 3.0 3ft	1	44.00	KG	95.00	4,180.00
4	COLOR ROLL 3.0 4ft	1	46.70	KG	95.00	4,436.50
5	PVC JALI 3FT	*	2.00	BDL	480.00	960.00
6	PVC JALI 4FT	*	2.00	BDL	640.00	1,280.00
					Total :	19621.30
Remark		Grand Total	186.00	BDL	Freight	209.00
NET BALANCE: 19,830.00					Total	19830.00
RS. NINETEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY						